RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT

Professor, Respiratory Care

NAME: Mary Sue Owen
ADDRESS: Archer City, TX
POSITION:

DEPARTMENT: Health Sciences, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

Collin College
Parkland Hospital

Tarrant College

Graham Oaks Care Center
THR Harris HEB
North Hills Hospital

EDUCATION
School

Northeastern University
Midwestern State University
Tarrant County College
Texas Department of Health
National board of Respiratory
Care

Date

08/15-Present
03/11-Present
08/06-01/09
12/98-03/04
09/12-07/15
01/04-12/09
01/09-03/11
07/04-08/06
03/04-07/04

Date

2012
2008
1999
1999
2003

BACK-UP INFORMATION

Position

FT Temp Professor, Respiratory Care
Burn ICU Therapist/RDP Il

Burn ICU Therapist/RDP I

ICU Respiratory Therapist

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Director of Respiratory Care

Staff Therapist

Staff Therapist

Course/Degree/Certification

M.S., Respiratory Care Leadership
B.S., Respiratory Care

A.A.S., Respiratory Care
Respiratory Care Practitioner
Registered Respiratory Therapist
Neonatal/Pediatric Specialty
Credentials



