RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Mary Sue Owen

ADDRESS: Archer City, TX

POSITION: Professor, Respiratory Care

DEPARTMENT: Health Sciences, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
Collin College	08/15-Present	FT Temp Professor, Respiratory Care
Parkland Hospital	03/11-Present	Burn ICU Therapist/RDP II
·	08/06-01/09	Burn ICU Therapist/RDP II
	12/98-03/04	ICU Respiratory Therapist
Tarrant College	09/12-07/15	Adjunct Faculty
-	01/04-12/09	Adjunct Faculty
Graham Oaks Care Center	01/09-03/11	Director of Respiratory Care
THR Harris HEB	07/04-08/06	Staff Therapist
North Hills Hospital	03/04-07/04	Staff Therapist

EDUCATION

<u>School</u>	<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
Northeastern University Midwestern State University Tarrant County College Texas Department of Health National board of Respiratory Care	2012 2008 1999 1999 2003	M.S., Respiratory Care Leadership B.S., Respiratory Care A.A.S., Respiratory Care Respiratory Care Practitioner Registered Respiratory Therapist Neonatal/Pediatric Specialty
		Credentials